
 

 

 

 

 

      

      Fee Schedule 
 

Plan Review Fees* 
Total Valuation Fees 

$0 - $100,000 $50.00 

$100,001.00 - $5,000,000.00 Value x .0005 rounded to the nearest dollar 

$5,000,001.00 and up 
$2,500.00 plus the value over the first $5,000,000.00 x .0001 
rounded up to the nearest dollar 

Plan review fee when consultant reviews entire plan $200.00 plus 100% consultant 

Additional plan review cycles after initial and 1st re-reviews 50% of calculated plan review fee 

*Construction plans reviewed and approved are valid one year from the date of approval. 

 

Simple Permits 
(does not include new construction or additions) 

Projects of limited scope in existing buildings not requiring plan review, including: 

BUILDING - Accessory buildings, demolitions, and 
renovations. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$50.00 for each category that applies 

ELECTRICAL- installation of 5 devices or less, 3 
circuits or less, temporary services, low voltage, 
and single family detached, residential service 
releases of < 200 amps 

PLUMBING - installation of 5 devices or less, 
water and sewer service repair/installation, water 
heater change outs, gas piping pressure testing 

MECHANICAL - installation of 5 devices or less, 
gas piping pressure testing, and equipment 
change-out 

OTHER PERMITS required by the municipal code 
and administered by Building and Neighborhood 
Services for which fees are not enumerated. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Single Family Detached Homes and Additions 
(new construction) 

Building Permit fees for new construction and 
additions to detached, single-family dwellings - 
includes fees for Electrical, Plumbing, and 
Mechanical permits. 

$.66 per square foot under roof including storage areas 
accessible by permanent stairways/doorways 
(evaluated each fiscal year based on CPI) 

 

 

All Building and Structures 
EXCEPT NEW DETACHED SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLINGS AND ADDITIONS 

Building, Plumbing, Mechanical, and Electrical Permit Fees for all buildings and structures except for new 
detached, single-family dwellings and additions to detached, single-family dwellings. Includes Swimming 
Pools, renovations, and tenant build-outs that are larger in scope than the Simple Permit criteria. Fees include 
all inspections that may be required. 

Total Valuation **  Fees 

$1.00 - $4,999.00 $50.00 (simple permit) 

$5,000.00 - $14,999.00 
$64.00 for the first $5,000.00 plus $6.75 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

$15,000.00 - $39,999.00 
$132.00 for the first $15,000.00 plus $4.75 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

$40,000.00 - $99,999.00 
$251.00 for the first $40,000.00 plus $4.00 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

$100,000.00 - $499,999.00 
$491.00 for the first $100,000.00 plus $2.50 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

$500,000.00 - $999,999.00 
$1,491.00 for the first $500,000.00 plus $1.75 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

$1,000,000.00 and above 
$2,366.00 for the first $1,000,000.00 plus $1.25 for each 
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof 

** Total Valuation (stated valuation by applicant will be compared to the most current ICC Std Bldg Valuation 

Data & the greater of the two shall be used for purposes of calculating the fee using the above table)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Additional Permit and Service Fees 
TECHNOLOGY FEE $10.00 per permit 

Mechanical Refrigeration Permit Fee minimum of $27.00 + $5.25 for each $1,000 of valuation 
(equipment and labor) 

Refunds Processing Fee $50.00 

Contractor's Security Deposit (Lot Bond) $10,000.00 

Violations $50.00 per offense per day 

Licenses - Mechanical and Plumbing $25.00 Annually 

Tree Removal Permit $25.00 

Appeal Fee to the Building and Streets Standard 
Board of Appeals 

 
$250.00 

Zoning Certification Letter $50.00 

 

Inspection Services 
(multiple fees may apply) 

Electrical Occupancy Finals $75.00 

Service Release > 200 amps $0.50 per Amp per service, minimum $100 per service 

Service Release - up to and including 200 amps $50.00 

Special Events/After Hours Inspections 
(simple permit fee if inspection for special event occurs during 
office hours) 

 

$75.00 per hour per employee (min. 2 hours) 

Re-inspection Fee $50.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


